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AGENDA 

MeANS Board of Directors  Meeting on Tuesday, 4/9/19  at 3:30 pm 
at MeANS 

 
Conference call in number for both meetings if you are not attending in person:  

 605-475-4000 access code 671938# 
 

1. Board Chair Call the special meeting to order  (Mike Muir)  
 

2. Additions/Adjustment to the Agenda 
 

3. Executive Session - Student Matter C at 3:30 pm pursuant to 1 MRSA §405(6)(B) 
 

4. Adjourn 
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BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE AND IMPORTANT DATES FOR FY 18-19 
(Note:  Executive Committee and Subcommittees may meet between these dates, but these committees do not have 

the full authority of the Board and would make recommendations for vote to the full Board.) 

 
March 22, 2019:  Friday 1:30-5:00 pm (Q2 Financials 18-19 and Budget for 19-20) 
April (No meeting) 
 
May 24, 2019:  Friday 1:30-4:00 pm (Q3 Financials 18-19) 
 
June 21, 2019:  Friday 1:30-4:00 pm (Annual Meeting and Election of Officers) 
July and August (No meetings) 
 
July 19, 2019:  EVENT - Threshold Banquet & Graduation - Friday at 5:00 pm at Prescott 
 
August 1, 2019:  EVENT - Senior Banquet - Thursday at 5:00 pm at Prescott 
 
August 2, 2019:  EVENT - Graduation - Friday at 6:00 pm at Moody Chapel 
 
TBD Week of August 12-16 - Me Charter Commission meeting with MeANS BOARD 
 
Previous Meetings and EventsDates:  
May 18, 2018:  Friday 1:30-4:00 pm  (Q3 Financials 17-18) 
June 22, 2019:  Friday 1:30-4:00 pm (Annual Meeting and Election of Officers) 
July and August (No meetings) 
August 2, 2018:  EVENT -- Senior Banquet --- Thursday 5:00 pm at Bishop 
August 3, 2018:  EVENT -- Graduation  --- Friday 6:00 pm at Moody Chapel 
September 21, 2018:  Friday 1:30 pm --- Executive Committee Only 
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October 26, 2018:  Friday 1:30-4:00 pm  (Q4 Financial and 17-18 Audit) 
November 16, 2018:  Friday 1:30 pm --- Executive Committee Only 
December 7, 2018:  Friday 1:30-5:30 pm (Q1 Financials 18-19) 
January 18, 2019:  Friday 1:30-4:30 pm (Budget timeline) 
February (No meeting) 


